
Sr. No. : 10938

Registration No. : 911031030054
Student's Name : Ravi Kumar
Mother's Name : Babi Devi
Father's Name : Vijay Jha
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : Charudhi Infotech
Centre Code & Address : 91103103  & Mahua, Vaishali, Bihar

83

88

80

81

332

83.00 B

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 20-Jun-2022


